
 

Election: 2014 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31160
Ballots Cast: 16145
Voter Turnout: 52%
Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1(Voter Turnout: 62% - Total Registered Voters: 949)

Contest: VICTIM'S RIGHTS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 362 66.3
NO 184 33.7

Contest: SUFFRAGE AND ELECTIONS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 349 64.99
NO 188 35.01

Contest: MINIMUM WAGE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 329 57.42
NO 244 42.58

Contest: HEALTH INSURANCE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 367 64.27
NO 204 35.73

Contest: MILLIONAIRE'S TAX

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 381 67.31
NO 185 32.69
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Contest: US SENATOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JAMES D. OBERWEIS (REP) 281 48.95
RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM) 278 48.43
SHARON HANSEN (LIB) 15 2.61
Write-In 0 0
ROGER K. DAVIS 0 0

Contest: GOVERNOR/LT GOV

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RAUNER/SANGUINETTI (REP) 335 58.67
QUINN/VALLAS (DEM) 199 34.85
GRIMM/CUMMINGS (LIB) 34 5.95
Write-In 3 0.53
RYAN SWEENEY 0 0
MARK SMITH 0 0
MICHAEL W. SCRUGGS 0 0
ROBERT PEREZ JR 0 0

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LISA MADIGAN (DEM) 285 50.89
PAUL M. SCHIMPF (REP) 263 46.96
BEN KOYL (LIB) 12 2.14

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JESSE WHITE (DEM) 359 63.54
MICHAEL WEBSTER (REP) 194 34.34
CHRISTOPHER MICHEL (LIB) 12 2.12

Contest: COMPTROLLER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JUDY BAAR TOPINKA (REP) 340 60.61
SHEILA SIMON (DEM) 196 34.94
JULIE FOX (LIB) 25 4.46
TIMOTHY GOODCASE 0 0
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Write-In 0 0

Contest: STATE TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
TOM CROSS (REP) 291 53.49
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS (DEM) 235 43.2
MATTHEW SKOPEK (LIB) 18 3.31

Contest: CONG REP 13TH DIST

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RODNEY DAVIS (REP) 338 60.25
ANN E. CALLIS (DEM) 223 39.75

Contest: SENATE DIST 48

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ANDY MANAR (DEM) 358 62.92
LINDA LITTLE (REP) 211 37.08

Contest: ST REPRES DIST 95

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WAYNE ROSENTHAL (REP) 488 100

Contest: COUNTY CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PETE DUNCAN (DEM) 505 100

Contest: COUNTY TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ANNE BOEHM (DEM) 527 100
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Contest: SHERIFF

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
SHAWN KAHL (DEM) 509 88.37
DALE VOLLE (REP) 67 11.63

Contest: ESR(CAL-GRN-JER-MAC)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LARRY PFEIFFER (DEM) 503 100

Contest: JDGE 4th APPEL DIST(McCullough)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LISA HOLDER WHITE (REP) 455 100

Contest: JDGE 7TH JUD CIRC(Zappa)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN MADONIA (REP) 447 100

Contest: RETAIN ROBERT STEIGMANN

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 385 80.38
NO 94 19.62

Contest: RETAIN JAMES DAY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 382 79.92
NO 96 20.08

Contest: MACOUPIN CNTY PROPOSITION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 378 66.43
NO 191 33.57
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Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Number of Precincts (NP) 3 100

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

page 5 / 5

http://www.tcpdf.org

